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Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Res Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

$140,660
$110,496
$109,204
$107,520
$107,164
$107,127
$106,668
$106,020
$105,912
$104,712
$104,564
$103,413
$103,122
$102,215
$101,339
$100,445
$100,202
$99,506
$99,408
$97,463
$97,299
$97,099
$97,099
$97,099
$96,866
$91,591
$91,256
$89,328
$88,809
$86,444
$85,667



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assoc Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Sdc Ms
Teacher

Res. Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Sdc Ms
Teacher

Custodian Il

School Attend Sec/Health Spec

Custodian |
School Secretary
Student Attendant
Cns Il

Sa

la Il Spec Ed

Sa

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Sa

Sa

Student Attendant Sp Ed
Student Attendant
la |

Student Attendant
Custodian |

Sa

Teacher

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

$83,053
$82,849
$81,044
$80,458
$77,505
$71,243
$70,216
$69,384
$64,089
$61,989
$60,286
$60,156
$58,274
$53,612
$51,452
$44,885
$35,799
$33,729
$32,065
$31,702
$31,688
$31,006
$30,861
$30,575
$30,126
$29,951
$29,285
$28,549
$27,457
$27,200
$27,093
$26,801



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Sa
Student Attendant

Instructional Assistant Ell

Cust |

Library Media Technician |

Sa

Cns |

Cns |

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

$24,797
$23,856
$23,117
$18,830
$16,497
$16,457
$13,301
$11,487
$8,520
$6,912
$6,889
$6,867
$6,227
$6,142



