	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$140,660
2.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$110,496
3.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$109,204
4.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$107,520
5.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$107,164
6.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$107,127
7.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$106,668
8.	Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$106,020
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$105,912
10.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$104,712
11.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$104,564
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$103,413
13.	Res Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$103,122
14.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$102,215
15.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$101,339
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$100,445
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$100,202
18.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$99,506
19.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$99,408
20.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$97,463
21.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$97,299
22.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$97,099
23.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$97,099
24.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$97,099
25.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$96,866
26.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$91,591
27.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$91,256
28.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$89,328
29.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$88,809
30.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$86,444
31.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$85,667

32.	Assoc Principal	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$83,053
33.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$82,849
34.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$81,044
35.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$80,458
36.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$77,505
37.	Teacher Sdc Ms	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$71,243
38.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$70,216
39.	Res. Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$69,384
40.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$64,089
41.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$61,989
42.	Teacher - Sdc Ms	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$60,286
43.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$60,156
44.	Custodian II	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$58,274
45.	School Attend Sec/Health Spec	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$53,612
46.	Custodian I	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$51,452
47.	School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$44,885
48.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$35,799
49.	Cns III	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$33,729
50.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$32,065
51.	la ll Spec Ed	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$31,702
52.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$31,688
53.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$31,006
54.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$30,861
55.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$30,575
56.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$30,126
57.	Student Attendant Sp Ed	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$29,951
58.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$29,285
59.	la l	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$28,549
60.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$27,457
61.	Custodian I	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$27,200
62.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$27,093
63.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$26,801

64.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$24,797
65.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$23,856
66.	Instructional Assistant Ell	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$23,117
67.	Cust I	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$18,830
68.	Library Media Technician I	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$16,497
69.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$16,457
70.	Cns I	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$13,301
71.	Cns I	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$11,487
72.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$8,520
73.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$6,912
74.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$6,889
75.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$6,867
76.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$6,227
77.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$6,142